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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 

Thursday 07/02/19 PD - I  
Dr.  Mankar 

 

 

2. 3 
Thursday 07/02/19 Chemo general  

Dr. Motghare 
 

 

3. 4 

Monday 11/02/19  Chemotherapy Gen. Consi 

 Dr. Balani 

 

4. 5 Tuesday 12/02/19 CNS + Sedative Hypertation Dr. Turankar  

5. 6 Friday 15/02/19 CNS + Sedative Hypertation  Dr. Turankar  

6. 7 Saturday 

16/02/19 Miscellaneous 

 Dr.Pise 

 

7. 8 Saturday 

16/02/19 Miscellaneous- Antihistaminic 
Dr. Mankar 

 

 

8. 9 

Monday 18/02/19 Antimalerial drugs I 

 Dr. Balani 

 

9.  Thursday 21/02/19 Pharmacodynamic II (Pract.) Dr.Swarmank  

10 Thursday 21/02/19 Hormones Pituitary Dr.Mahakalkar  

11 Friday 22/02/19 Sedative Hypertation II  Dr. Turankar 

12 Monday 

25/02/19 

Antimalerial drugs II  Dr. Balani 

 

13 Tuesday 26/02/19 Antiepleptic  Dr. Turankar 

14 Wednesday 27/02/19 Hormones Thyroid Dr.Mahakalkar  

15 Friday 28/02/19 Practical Screening Technique's I Dr.Nishkant  

16 Friday 28/02/19 Practical Screening Technique's I  Dr.Bhushan 


